Western Athletic Conference
Boys Soccer Schedule 2021


Monday, March 29
Pacheco at Johansen
Mountain House at Grace Davis
Beyer at Los Banos
Lathrop at Ceres

Wednesday, March 31
Johansen at Mountain House
Ceres at Beyer
Los Banos at Grace Davis
Lathrop at Pacheco

Wednesday, April 7
Grace Davis at Pacheco
Los Banos at Mountain House
Ceres at Johansen
Beyer at Lathrop

Friday, April 9
Mountain House at Beyer
Pacheco at Ceres
Johansen at Los Banos
Grace Davis at Lathrop

Wednesday, April 14
Ceres at Los Banos
Pacheco at Mountain House
Beyer at Grace Davis
Lathrop at Johansen 

Friday, April 16
Grace Davis at Johansen
Beyer at Pacheco
Mountain House at Ceres
Los Banos at Lathrop

Wednesday, April 21
Johansen at Beyer
Grace Davis at Ceres
Los Banos at Pacheco
Lathrop at Mountain House 





Friday, April 23
Johansen at Pacheco
Grace Davis at Mountain House
Los Banos at Beyer
Ceres at Lathrop

Wednesday, April 28
Mountain House at Johansen
Beyer at Ceres
Grace Davis at Los Banos
Pacheco at Lathrop

Friday, April 30
Pacheco at Grace Davis
Mountain House at Los Banos
Johansen at Ceres
Lathrop at Beyer 

Wednesday, May 5
Beyer at Mountain House
Ceres at Pacheco
Los Banos at Johansen
Lathrop at Grace Davis 

Friday, May 7
Los Banos at Ceres
Mountain House at Pacheco
Grace Davis at Beyer
Johansen at Lathrop

Monday, Monday 10
Johansen at Grace Davis
Pacheco at Beyer
Ceres at Mountain House
Lathrop at Los Banos 

Wednesday, May 12
Beyer at Johansen
Ceres at Grace Davis
Pacheco at Los Banos
Mountain House at Lathrop



Start Times: Two fields – 3:00 Varsity and Frosh/Soph 	
One field -   4:00 Frosh/Soph, 5:30 Varsity	                                        Approved 9/9/2020	
